NORTH LAKHIMPUR UNIVERSITY

B.VOC (TTM) 3"! Semester (Regular) Examinations, 2025

. (NEP) ‘
(To be held in Nov-Dec, 2025)
PROGRAMME

(Theory Examinations)

Date oly (9.00 al\md?rlllzig%'noon) (1.00A;>fxtxf 4,00 pm)
21-11-2025 Friday Ability Enhancement Course (AEC) - 301 X
26-11-2025 Wednesday Multidisciplin.ary Course'(MDC) -301 X
29-11-2025 Saturday Skill Enhancement Course (SEC) - 301 : X
08-12-2025 Monday Core Course - 301 : ' . X
10-12-2025 Wednesday | Core Course - 302 X
12-12-2025 Friday Core Course - 303 X

Note:

1. The Practical Examination may be conducted at the convenient of the concerned
department, provided that it is completed before 20™ December, 2025.

2. The HoDs are request to send a copy of practical examination routine to the
office of CoE ' '

Date: 08-10-2025 g 4’3
Controller of Examinations (i/c)
North Lakhimpur University
Controller of Examiin: Lons (ue)
North Lakhimpur Univarsity
Lakhimpur



NORTH LAKHIMPUR UNIVERSITY
B.VOC (TTM) 1* Semester (Repeat & Regular) Examinations, 2025

(NEP)
(To be held in Nov-Dec, 2025)

PROGRAMME

(Theory Examinations)

office of CoE

Date: 08-10-2025

Date Day Morning Afternoon -
(9.00 am - 12.00 noon) (1.00 pm - 4.00 pm)
25-11-2025 Tuesday | AEC - 101 (Communicative English) X
28-11-2025 Friday SEC - 101 (Basics of Computer) X
03-12-2025 Wednesday MDC - 101 (Travel Geography) X
06-12-2025 Saturday VAC-101 X
-09-12-2025 Tuesday Core Course — 101 (Basics of Tourism) X
11-12-2025 Thursday Core Course — 102 (Basics of Ticketing & Res.) X
Note:
1. The Practical Examination may be conducted at the convenient of the concerned
department, provided that it is completed before 20" December, 2025.
2. The HoDs are request to send a copy of practical examination routine to the

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
North Lakhimpur University
Controller of Examinations {I/c)
North Lakhimpur University
~  Lakhimpur




